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1533290 1st REAGENT MALL CHINA LIMITED HE—stEEbFEAEREAT
2260597 A Plus Design & Plan Limited
2248207 ADEAL LIMITED T3 A TR AN E

2453900 ALLBROM LIMITED

1759350 AOP ANTI-AGING INSTITUDE (CHINA) CO., LIMITED LR (P E)A
FRAE]

0981824 AOZORA (HK) LIMITED B2 G (EHARAH

2458064 AROMA DELUXE COMPANY LIMITED EVATRAE]

1866511 Alding & Company Limited

2344033 Allto Click Limited BB IRAE]
0465814 BAN WAH LEATHER GOODS LIMITED (B R AR E])
2514792 BEKEF GROUP CO., LIMITED ERIEEEARAE
2765327 BEST TRADE MALL LIMITED BT SR A E
2726458 BEST UNIONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B ATR A E
2263564 BETTER TRADE (ZHENGZHOU) LIMITED BT @) AREAE
1849873 BOAO (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED (SRS ATRAE
1682540 BONCENT (HONGKONG) LIMITED HIR(E B AR AT
2146388 BUDDING DAWN CO., LIMITED (Epa AR A=
2460857 BUNS INVESTMENT LIMITED B SRR AE
2441081 Baohong Precision Mould Co., Limited RS B TR A
0984152 BioTech Vision Limited

2214377 CHANGE AUTO PARTS CO., LIMITED RS R (TR A F]
1890013 CHINA ELECTRONICS ZHEJIANG CO., LIMITED R A N LA R A E]
0926211 CHINA MINE SWEEPING LIMITED HEHREAIRAE
2421212 CHINA MINFU LIMITED PEIREATRAF]

2616141 CHINA NEW BRILLIANT INVESTMENT LIMITED BT A R E A TR A E]



2200832
2248368
2169121
1723354
2595250

2138612
2131415
2755155
1273232
2755566
2576998
2065168
2771570
2549903
1031795

2318661
1505074
2504612
2174514
2356996
2765760
1780762
2223333

1889459
2175452
2238100
1291183
2726379
1008582
1240829
2292051
2590842

CHINA QFTONG HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
CHONG HUA (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CT FINANCE LIMITED

Chemical Technology International (HK) Limited

China Fountain Of Life - Mount Sinai International Medical
Management Technology Co., Limited

Concord Energy (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Cynca Limited

DAOLI (SWITZERLAND) BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
DEEPWEAR IMP&EXP (HK) LIMITED

DG MINGXING TRADING CO., LIMITED

DISIMI LIMITED

DOULE (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

DRAGON ARRIVAL INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
Decho Shipping Services Limited

Dot Matrix Information Technology (HK) Company Limited

E-shine Import & Export Co., Limited

EASEWILL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EOSLED TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED
EVER GETTER LIMITED

Ever Flying Capital Holdings Limited

Everbright International Asset Management Limited
Everforwin Lighting Co., Limited

FAENSHA (HK) TRADE GROUP LIMITED

FIELD REAPER ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
FORHUA INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
FRONTIER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FULL JOY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

FULLAI Media Limited

FUTUREWAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GAIN WISDOM LIMITED

GAOCHEN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

GO WITH U INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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0693671
2021849
2573202
2359461
1928518
2700449
2407897
2768598

2351704
2787731
1268384
1445664

1519156
2571906

2216478
2574536
2571582
2720253
2749614
2751623
2749684
2749660
2750491
2749670
2749622
2749603
2749597
2395771
1568194

1884918
2365564

GOLDEN ELEGANT TRADING LIMITED

GOLDEN FORTUNE (CHINA) LIMITED

GOLDEN NICE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GOLDTOP CIRCUITS (HUIZHOU) COMPANY LIMITED
GRANDPLUS CRAFTS (HK) LIMITED

GUANGZHOU MEIZHIDAN LEATHER CO., LIMITED
Genovel Scientific Co., Limited

Global Real Estate Commerce Chamber League Development Co.,
Limited

Guangzhou Jiehang Navigation Electronic Technology Co., Limited
H&H Health (HK) Co., Limited
HAOFENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HEALTH MANOR (HK) PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANY
LIMITED

HIGHWIN SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

HK Bei Wu International Education Chain Group Limited

HK COMMERCE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK DUDULE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK MASTER ART DESIGN CO., LIMITED

HK YL DECORATIVE MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
HKZW Advisor Limited

HKZW Business Consultant Limited

HKZW Business Consulting Limited

HKZW Business Development Limited

HKZW Business Limited

HKZW Business Services Limited

HKZW Consulting Limited

HKZW Development Limited

HKZW Service Limited

HONG KONG CARPARK MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

HONG KONG CATONGLOBAL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG CHENG HE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HENG YUAN XIANG CO., LIMITED
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2622358
2216528
2238120
2266554
2574961

2464438
1062552

1158816
1569888
2312060
1897965
1071615
2401085

2489749
1648795
1986506
2578384
1728136
2476049
18521717
2238429
1551081
1152179
2621986
2152075
2433049
2727186
2591348
2511687
2554384
2196790
2146557

HONG KONG HONG YI XIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG INTERNATIONAL LEASING COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG LOFTS REALTY LIMITED

HONG KONG MOK INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG NAMEAINI CULTURE CHUANCHENG GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG RUT YA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG SUNRISING GROUP FOUNDATION
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HONGKONG CLEANTONE INVESTMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG DINGTAIDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HETUO INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HOAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG IPES INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG JIN PAI BUILDING MATERIALS TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG KANGFEIDANTI CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LETON BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MINGHONG PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUN YEE KAI LIMITED

HONGKONG UPRIGHT SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG XHUI TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG YANAN CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YUANDIAN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUA FA INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HUA LI MOULD EMBRY (HK) CO. LIMITED

HUARUISHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HUBEI FASTRACK ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

Hong Kong Century LongMa Furniture Limited

Hong Kong Owntop International Logistics Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yuen Lin Limited

HongKong Leading Technology Industrial Co., Limited

Hongkong Beauty International Co., Limited

Hongkong Qianmo Technology Company Limited

Hongkong lofou Jewelry Co., Limited
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2373726
2457571
1526630
0756766
2422934
1558009
1779565
2201323

2420317
2150750
1985104
1124805
2090776

2834250
2203019
2371944
2400007
1525971
2397301
2010701
2141333
2438163
2570026
1375474
2622968
2320369
1323299
1502929
2451160
1783151
1914086
0764733

Houghton Street Limited

Huiding (HK) Trade Co., Limited

IDEALED LIGHTING CO., LIMITED

IN MOTION SPORTS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

JAPANESE MAYDOOER AUTO PARTS GROUP CO., LIMITED
JARA ACCESSORIES LIMITED

JIANG YIN HENG YE PLASTIC CO., LIMITED

JICHANG (HONGKONG) PETRO-TECH SERVICE CO., LIMITED

JINYUAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JIUYUAN (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
JK MAXCOM CO., LIMITED

JOINFAIR ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

JOYLAND INTERNATIONAL DESSERT (HONGKONG) CO.,
LIMITED

JUN HE DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

JUNDA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JUNHUA TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LIMITED
Jiahua Education Group Co., Limited

KA LUNG TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KAMYEE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
KEDELI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
KJ Smiley Limited

KNL TRADING LIMITED

KOMS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KSM (HK) Education and Technology Limited

King City Smart Limited

Kings Education Limited

LEADER FUND LIMITED

LEDON TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

LITANG STEEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LIJING OVERSEAS CO., LIMITED

LIM WONG INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LINK REGENT LIMITED
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1817491
2058399
2446296
2353381
1663023
2154460
1646912
1939439
2747614
1692624
1605527
1675307
1888929
2495265
2732555
2732551
2721726
2048518
1717476
0597265
2428913
1381482
2278123
2562717
0675581

2712427
1739118
1261139
2742720
2092033
2166056
2578407
2412186

LIYUAN (LYL) LIGHTING AND ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

LONGXIN BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED
Lai Hai Qi Che International Trade Limited
MALAYSIA HOTELS NETWORK LIMITED
MARLAND TECH LIMITED

MAXLAND INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MEGA GLORY LIMITED

MILLION SMOOTH LOGISTICS LIMITED
MINGYUE (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
MULTI-UNION CORPORATION LIMITED
Mass Sing Limited

Maxi World HK Limited

MonoCollection (International) Limited

Moxlink Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Mr. Lai, Glean Company Limited

Mr. Lin, Terra Company Limited

NETWORK WAY LIMITED

NEW CARGO BOX LIMITED

NEW CITY EXHIBITION LIMITED

Nepa Projects Holdings Limited

ORIENTAL CENTURY EDUCATION LIMITED
Orbit Works Limited

PARABOX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PHAT Group Limited

PLAYERSHOP GAME CENTRE (EAST ASIA) LIMITED

PO WAH SHINING LIMITED

POSOUND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PROCHEM INTERNATIONAL INC. LIMITED
PinOne Company Limited

Porcelanosa (Hong Kong) Trading Co. Limited
QINYANG VIDON CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
Qi Fung Trading Limited

Qz Union Import & Export Co., Limited

HESE M ATR A
SR A AIRAE
RS EEATRAE]
R RIEATRAE]

E R EARAT

EIEYRATR AT
PEBE A ARAF
B AIRAE
ALERBARAE

R EE) AR AE]
ENEEREBARAE

HEARAE
HEATRAE]
R ASHRE LR ATRAE

R EHEARAE
WL THARAT
EaPHREEARAE

SR T LCRED AR
-

L AIRAT
HERRRATRAE

HEMEBEAHHRAF
T EFEETARAT
T S AR A



1148761
2538930
2472408
2552827
2605212
1816969
1566990
2254903
2400690
2586257
2227613
0034483
2262748
2316389
2203595
2611330
1461028
1888052
2614251
1853315
2041397
2288087
2795140
2430044
2506766
2178204
2548068
1587208
1922952
1142813
1716743
2545678
1276591

RAYDIANT ARC LIMITED

RE DIAN GLASSES LIMITED

RENHENG INDUSTRY&TRADING CO., LIMITED
REPBOX (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

REYNOLD (M&E) CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LIMITED
RICH BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

RICHI ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

RONGLE HAIYUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

Rainbow Motors Management Limited

Rich Delicacy International Limited

SHIROKI DINING CO LIMITED

SHUN LOONG FOREX COMPANY LIMITED
SINO-KAZAKHSTAN INVESTMENT LEGAL SERVICE LIMITED
SKYNET TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SUCCESS AHEAD LIMITED

SUGAR LAVA LIMITED

SUPREME RECRUITMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SURI (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

Sheng Hei Investment Limited

ShengHong Techs (China) Co., Limited

Shenzhen Fanshine Electronics Co., Limited

Sigma Consolidation Services Limited

Sinomedcare Hua Hong Kong Limited

Sponge city science and Technology Development Co., Limited
Sum Swimming Club Limited

Support U Co. Limited

TAK LAM MARBLE ENGINEERING LIMITED

TCI INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
TECHFIELD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TIENGINE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

TIKON MOLD PLASTICS LIMITED

TOM AND SOLOMON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TONY'S LIMITED
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2579043
1640112
1447867
2346519
1654646
1458092
1684822
2558204
1364062
1829449
2726383
1734114
2727134
2436555
1597975
2622430
0848995
1071179
1173553
1861452
2647142
0516045
2152336
2291122
2844132

1962719
2632907
1012454
2761573

1552249
2583737
2260103

TOP CHARM CONSULTANT LIMITED
TOP EVER TRADING LIMITED

TOP GRINDING CO., LIMITED
TRENDVISION TECHNOLOGY HK COMPANY LIMITED
TRUSDO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TWANGOO LIMITED

Tengxingfa Industrial Co., Limited
Timeliness Trading Co., Limited

Titan Aviation (Hong Kong) Limited
Towins Opto Co., Limited

Tubar Limited

U DESIGN LIMITED

U.S.A YIBEI GROUP LIMITED

UCC (HK) CO., LIMITED

UNIQUE ARTWORKS CO., LIMITED

US-HK Biotech Research Company Limited

UWC GRADUATES ORGANIZATION (HONG KONG) LIMITED

VASTMAX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

VIEW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WELL TECH MANUFACTURING LIMITED

WING HING HO LIMITED

WISE TIME INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WISE WAY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WLI TRADE LIMITED

WORLD YULIANHUA HEALTH MANAGEMENT
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

Weeinvite Limited
Winmax HK Trading Limited
XIN HUA LIMITED

XIN RONGCHENG KMS INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

XINYITAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
XUANQI SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Xinhang Industry Co., Limited
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2272092
2358442
2559655
2295227
1790606

2507656
2380945
2588317
2513776

2547811
2546822
2546827

YAN VALUE CHINA CO., LIMITED
YUZHETANG GONGSHE (KOREA) LIMITED
Yakangyi Hotel Product Co., Limited

Yfei Limited

ZHEJIIANG HUATAI PLASTIC CEMENT INDUSTRY CO.,
LIMITED

ZHONG SENG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ZHONGWEI HAIRUN BARCODE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Zenith Chemicals Limited

Zhonggiao Chuangfu International Investment Holding (HK) Limited
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